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7.50-8.00
8.00-8.15

Registration
Welcome and introduction

Chapter on glottic Cancer. Moderator: Isabel Vilaseca

8.15-8.30
8.30-8.50
8.50-9.10
9.10-9.30
9.30-9.50

09.50-10.10
10.10-10.30
10.30-10-45
10.45-11.15

11.15-13.00

13.00-13.45

Classification of cordectomies. E. Sjogren

TLM for dysplasia and carcinoma in situ. H. Eckel

TLM for early glottic tumours. G. Peretti

TLM for advanced glottic tumours

Micro-technologies and systems for robot-assisted laser
phonosurgery

TLM vs radiotherapy for early (T1-T2) glottic cancer
Rescue-TLM after radiotherapy. M. Quer

Discussion

Coffee break

Round Table on glottic cancer

Topics: jet-ventilation, margins, open vs.TLM, functional
results.

Moderator: M. Quer

Panelists: E. Sjogren, H. Eckel, G. Peretti, M. Ansarin

Lunch break

Chapter on supraglottic cancer. Moderator: M. Bernal-Sprekelsen

13.45-14.05
14.05-14.30

Classification of transoral surgeries. E. Sjogren
TLM of early and advanced supraglottic cancer.
M. Bernal-Sprekelsen

14.30-14.50
14.50-15.10
15.10-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

Electrodes in supraglottectomies. J. Basterra
TOUSS in supraglottic cancer. M. Fernandez
TORS in supraglottic cancer. M.Ansarin
Discussion

Coffee break

Chapter on hypopharynx, oropharynx and parapharyngeal tumours.
Moderator: J. Basterra

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-17.50
17.50-18.10

18.10-18.30
18.30-20.00

20.00

Classification of oropharynx resections /
reconstructions (SCORL). F. Avilés

TLM in the management of oropharynx Cancer.

T. Jones

TOUSS in the oropharynx. M. Fernandez

TORS in oropharynx and parapharyngeal space
masses. M. Ansarin

From TLM to TORS: what are the benefits? M. Remacle
Round Table:

What to do now? Which approach is best for which tumour
location?

Moderator: I. Vilaseca

Panelists: J.Basterra, T.Jones, M.Remacle, M.Ansarin,
M.Fernandez, F.Avilés

Adjourn
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